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RoHS compliant  
850 nm Multi-mode Transceiver 
Small Form Pluggable (SFP+), with Diagnostic Monitoring 
Fiber Channel 10G,8.5G,4.25G, 2.125G, 1.0625Gb/s, 
10G BASE-SW/SR,1000 Base-SX Ethernet 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Features 
 

• Compliant with IEEE802.3ae 10G BASE-SW/SR 
• Compliant with 10G Fiber Channel 

1200-M5-SN-I and 1200-M6-SN-I standard 
• Compliant with 8.5G Fiber Channel 

800-M5-SN-I and 800-M6-SN-I standard 
• Compliant with 4.25G Fiber Channel 

400-M5-SN-I and 400-M6-SN-I standard 
• Compliant with 2.125G Fiber Channel 

200-M5-SN-I and 200-M6-SN-I standard 
• Compliant with 1.0625G Fiber Channel 

100-M5-SN-I and 100-M6-SN-I standard 
• Compliant with IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet 

standard 
• Compliant with SFF8472 diagnostic monitoring 

interface Duplex LC connector 
• Differential LVPECL inputs and CML outputs 
• Single power supply 3.3V 
• TTL signal detect indicator 
• Hot Pluggable 
• Distance up to 300m on 50/125um MMF 
• Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1 

 
	

 
Ordering Information 
 

PART NUMBER INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE 

СL-SFP+_300 AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -10°C to 70 °C 

СL-SFP+_300i AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C 
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 Recommended Operating Conditions 
 

PARAMETER 
 

SYMBOL 
 

MIN	 MAX UNITS 
 

NOTE 
 

Case Operating Temperature 
 

TC 
 

-10 70 °C	
 

TC = -40°C to 85°Cfor 
СL-SFP+_300 

Supply Voltage 
 

Vcc 3.1 3.5 
 

V 
 

 

Supply Current 
 

ITX + IRX --- 200 
 

mA 
 

 

 
Transmitter Electro-optical Characteristics  
Vcc = 3.1 V to 3.5 V, TC = -10 °C to 70 °C & TC = -40 °C to 85 °C for СL-SFP+_300	
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Receiver Electro-optical Characteristics 
 
Vcc = 3.1 V to 3.5 V, TC = -10 °C to 70 °C & TC = -40 °C to 85 °C for СL-SFP+_300	
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